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VLT / Aviation County Distribution County General Fund Breakdown County HURF Fund Breakdown

County
Name

VLT
Distribution

Aviation 
Distribution

Total of Wire
From State
Treasurers

New and Used 
Vehicles - ARS 28-

5801 & -5808
(ARS28-5808.A.2.(a))

Alternate and
Misc. Vehicles
-ARS 28-5804,
-5805, & -5806

(ARS28-5808.B.2. (a))

County General
Fund Total

New and Used 
Vehicles - ARS 28-

5801 & -5808
(ARS28-5808.A.2.(b))

Alternate and
Misc. Vehicles
- ARS 28-5804,
-5805, & -5806

(ARS28-5808.B.2. (b))

County HURF
Total

Apache  $198,186.73  $0.00  $198,186.73  $37,367.39  $0.00  $37,367.39  $160,335.17  $484.17  $160,819.34

Cochise  $328,924.12  $0.00  $328,924.12  $191,511.24 ($6.06)  $191,505.18  $137,005.22  $413.72  $137,418.94

Coconino  $359,960.34  $0.00  $359,960.34  $218,846.68  $315.85  $219,162.53  $140,373.91  $423.90  $140,797.81

Gila  $168,966.23  $0.00  $168,966.23  $101,545.20  $131.40  $101,676.60  $67,087.04  $202.59  $67,289.63

Graham  $107,766.25  $0.00  $107,766.25  $54,135.84  $0.00  $54,135.84  $53,468.95  $161.46  $53,630.41

Greenlee  $29,425.55  $0.00  $29,425.55  $17,779.26  $0.00  $17,779.26  $11,611.22  $35.07  $11,646.29

La Paz  $75,234.18  $0.00  $75,234.18  $39,145.08  $0.00  $39,145.08  $35,980.44  $108.66  $36,089.10

Maricopa  $11,313,444.77  $0.00  $11,313,444.77  $10,532,027.23  $38,068.41  $10,570,095.64  $741,111.18  $2,237.95  $743,349.13

Mohave  $701,493.41  $0.00  $701,493.41  $503,807.84 ($49.62)  $503,758.22  $197,139.88  $595.31  $197,735.19

Navajo  $322,610.46  $0.00  $322,610.46  $143,565.34  $73.39  $143,638.73  $178,432.91  $538.82  $178,971.73

Pima  $2,401,507.74  $0.00  $2,401,507.74  $1,469,645.35  $3,358.90  $1,473,004.25  $925,708.08  $2,795.41  $928,503.49

Pinal  $1,241,150.09  $0.00  $1,241,150.09  $746,862.45  $1,405.46  $748,267.91  $491,398.28  $1,483.90  $492,882.18
Santa 
Cruz  $162,167.96  $0.00  $162,167.96  $94,467.52  $231.07  $94,698.59  $67,266.24  $203.13  $67,469.37

Yavapai  $764,757.36  $0.00  $764,757.36  $543,165.31  $1,391.04  $544,556.35  $219,538.06  $662.95  $220,201.01

Yuma  $526,016.62  $0.00  $526,016.62  $368,141.78  $146.78  $368,288.56  $157,253.19  $474.87  $157,728.06
Total

 Distribution  $18,701,611.81
Total

General Fund  $15,107,080.13
Total

HURF Fund  $3,594,531.68
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VLT
$17,234.59

$6,733.23

$13,399.57

$13,102.79

$12,045.68

$40,455.47

$3,979.47

$110,860.43

$3,200.05

$7,861.29

$183,130.02

$3,153.75

$17,734.64

$6,075.18

$1,437.70

$7,631.24

$25,924.48

$1,831.20

$5,510.89

$58,475.21

$8,883.49

$1,051.33

$8,465.23

$30,116.85

$15,553.76

$15,112.54

$2,666.72

$22,943.32

$16,201.76

$1,057.01

$230,110.99

$235,713.13

$9,513.09

$12,578.41

$710,944.63

$92,276.94

$61,412.25

$4,862.24

$690,121.55

$639,702.18

$245,437.62

$13,741.13

$17,652.07

$1,298,959.05

$32,555.89

$491,932.24

$4,142,631.89

$129,272.27

$621,733.03

$368,790.63

$465,189.91

Scottsdale

Surprise

Tempe

Mesa

Paradise Valley

Peoria

Phoenix

Queen Creek

Gilbert

Glendale

Goodyear

Guadalupe

Litchfield Park

Cave Creek

Chandler

El Mirage

Fountain Hills

Gila Bend

Quartzsite

Apache Junction

Avondale

Buckeye

Carefree

Safford

Thatcher

Clifton

Duncan

Parker

Miami

Payson

Star Valley

Winkelman

Pima

Sedona

Tusayan

Williams

Globe

Hayden

Tombstone

Willcox

Flagstaff

Fredonia

Page

Benson

Bisbee

Douglas

Huachuca City

Sierra Vista

Arizona Department of Transportation

VLT County, City, and Town Distribution

Fiscal Period: 2024/12 ‐ June

Collection Period: 1st to 15th

Recipient
Eagar

Springerville

St Johns
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Arizona Department of Transportation

VLT County, City, and Town Distribution

Fiscal Period: 2024/12 ‐ June

Collection Period: 1st to 15th

$18,603.37

$17,123.55

$18,180.57

$155,837.60

$9,339.68

$123,204.14

$215,376.80

$17,565.58

$14,572.14

$42,422.26

$22,071.54

$14,445.74

$32,561.47

$112,390.22

$101,902.43

$73,900.62

$9,986.97

$1,174,824.01

$129,562.59

$182,420.23

$44,940.97

$53,156.95

$91,064.20

$5,918.80

$3,659.04

$197,595.11

$31,756.48

$8,186.06

$7.48

$90,997.76

$3,700.83

$45,002.14

$48,236.81

$16,391.15

$44,566.51

$16,026.30

$1,720.79

$0.00

$169,781.79

$173,321.35

$26,432.77

$3,076.74

$88,105.68

$35,477.23

$5,936.81

$238,768.84

$15,107,080.13Total for Cities & Towns

San Luis

Somerton

Wellton

Yuma

Peoria

Prescott

Prescott Valley

Sedona

Wickenburg

Chino Valley

Clarkdale

Cottonwood

Dewey‐Humboldt

Jerome

Superior

Winkelman

Nogales

Patagonia

Camp Verde

Florence

Kearny

Mammoth

Maricopa

Queen Creek

Tucson

Apache Junction

Casa Grande

Coolidge

Eloy

Winslow

Marana

Oro Valley

Sahuarita

South Tucson

Holbrook

Pinetop Lakeside

Show Low

Snowflake

Taylor

Youngtown

Bullhead City

Colorado City

Kingman

Lake Havasu

Tolleson

Wickenburg
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